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Blakeman Transportation, Inc. 
2350 Cold Springs Rd.    PO Box 4340    Fort Worth, TX 76164-0340    817/626-3400    Fax 817/626-0600 

EIN: 75-1876650

MC: 214825

SCAC: BKMP

DUNS#: 78-125-2655

Customer Reference List 

Sysco Food Service Daisy Brand 

10710 Greens Crossing Blvd. 12750 Merit Drive 

Houston, TX 77038     Dallas, TX  75251 

469-731-5511 972-726-0800 

Amy Redmond Chris Brown 

redmond.amy@dallas.sysco.com cbrown2@daisybrand.com 

Lawlers Foods, LTD. 

1219 Carpenter Road 

Humble, TX  77347 

800-451-8285  Ext 248 

Pat Murphy 

PMurphy@Lawlers.com 

Schreiber Foods 

400 N. Washington St. 
Green Bay, WI 54301
920-455-2483
Dan Whitford 
dan.whitford@schreiberfoods.com

Ajinomoto 

5200 Gold Spike Road 

Fort Worth, TX 76106 

817-344-7131 

John Staben 

John.Staben@ajiwin.com 

Kerry Companies  3400 

Millington Rd. Beloit, WI 

53511 608-299-5644
Robert Kaufman
robert.kaufman@kerry.com

 J&J Snacks                          
720 Metropolitan Pkwy SW, 
Atlanta, GA 30310         
1-856-532-9019                  
Mike Smith                      
msmith@jjsnack..com

EPI Breads 

2650 Button Gwinnett Dive 
Suite E Atlanta GA. 30340
404-835-5982 

Michael Herrmann 

MHerrmann@epibreads.com 

Transportation Broker MC 214825 SCAC Code:  BKMP 

Email Contacts 

Sales Department:   Sales@blakemantrans.com West Coast Reefer: wer@blakemantrans.com 

Dry Freight:   dry@blakemantrans.com Midwest Reefer: mwr@blakemantrans.com 

Expedited Freight:   spl@blakemantrans.com Southeast NE Reefer: ser@blakemantrans.com 

Reefer LTL and Cross Dock:  dfw@blakemantrans.com Intra Texas Reefer: txr@blakemantrans.com 
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